Buitenbaan 70, 4206 VT Gorinchem | +31 (0)-640235633
info@pvxmultimount.com | www.pvxmultimount.com
PVX Multimount PVX Singlemount
PVX Minimount
Compatibility overview - Mesh tray
PVX Multimount®

CSU4518220 70 x 200 Yes Yes
CSU4518230 70 x 300 Yes Yes
Supporting distance See installation manual PVX
Minimount: Slope roof
PVX Multimount®
Buitenbaan 70, NL-4206 VT Gorinchem, +31 (0)6-40235633
info@pvxmultimount.com | www.pvxmultimount.com
PVX2020V1406-
01
PVX Multimount compatibili ty overview:
Mesh tray
PVX Multimount
Valdinox product code: Mesh tray dimensions H x W (mm) Width wire mounting Length wire mounting
EC60.060HDG 60 x 60 No No
EC60.100HDG 60 x 100 Yes Yes
EC60.150HDG 60 x 150 Yes: Z-shape mounting Yes: Z-shape mounting
EC60.200HDG 60 x 200 Yes Yes
EC60.300HDG 60 x 300 Yes Yes
EC60.400HDG 60 x 400 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
EC60.500HDG 60 x 500 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
EC60.600HDG 60 x 600 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
Supporting distance Max: 2 meter
PVX Singlemount
Valdinox product code: Mesh tray dimensions H x W (mm) Width wire mounting Length wire mounting
EC60.060HDG 60 x 60 No No

EC60.100HDG 60 x 100 Yes Yes
EC60.150HDG 60 x 150 No No
EC60.200HDG 60 x 200 Yes Yes
EC60.300HDG 60 x 300 Yes Yes
Supporting distance See installation manual PVX
Minimount: Slope roof
PVX Multimount®
Buitenbaan 70, NL-4206 VT Gorinchem, +31 (0)6-40235633
info@pvxmultimount.com | www.pvxmultimount.com
PVX2020V1406-01
PVX Multimount compatibil i ty overview:
Mesh tray
PVX Multimount
Trayco Light art:  Mesh tray specs H x W (mm) Width wire mounting Lenght wire mounting
MTL60-050-3UG 60 x 50 No No
MTL60-100-3UG 60 x 100 Yes Yes
MTL60-150-3UG 60 x 150 Yes: Z-shape mounting Yes: Z-shape mounting
MTL60-200-3UG 60 x 200 Yes Yes
MTL60-300-3UG 60 x 300 Yes Yes
MTL60-400-3UG 60 x 400 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
MTL60-500-3UG 60 x 500  (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
MTL60-600-3UG 60 x 600 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
Supporting distance Max: 1.5 mtr
PVX Singlemount
Trayco Light art: Mesh tray specs H x W (mm) Width wire mounting Lenght wire mounting
MTL60-050-3UG 60 x 50 No No

MTL60-100-3UG 60 x 100 Yes Yes
MTL60-150-3UG 60 x 150 No No
MTL60-200-3UG 60 x 200 Yes Yes
MTL60-300-3UG 60 x 300 Yes Yes
Supporting distance See the installation manual PVX
Minimount: Slope roof
PVX Multimount®
Buitenbaan 70, NL-4206 VT Gorinchem, +31 (0)6-40235633
info@pvxmultimount.com | www.pvxmultimount.com
PVX2020V1406-01
PVX Multimount compatibili ty overview:
Mesh tray
PVX Multimount
Atkore Vergokan art: Mesh tray specs H x W (mm) Width wire mounting Length wire mounting
ZAVFUL60.050 60 x 50 No No
ZAVFUL60.100 60 x 100 Yes Yes
ZAVFUL60.150 60 x 146 Yes: Z-shape mounting Yes: Z-shape mounting
ZAVFUL60.200 60 x 197 Yes Yes
ZAVFUL60.300 60 x 297 Yes Yes
ZAVFU60.400 60 x 400 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
ZAVFU60.500 60 x 500 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
ZAVFU60.600 60 x 600 (2 x PVX Multimount) Yes Yes
Supporting distance Max: 2 meter
PVX Singlemount
Atkore Vergokan art: Mesh tray specs H x W (mm) Width wire mounting Length wire mounting
ZAVFUL60.050 60 x 50 No No